
YEAR: _____________________ 

 
 

MOTOR CITY AQUARIUM SOCIETY 

 

HORTICULTURAL AWARED PROGRAM 

 
REPORT FORM 

 
 

HORTICULTURIST’S NAME: ______________________________________ 

 

SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME V/S/F * 

1. 
  

2. 
  

3. 
  

4. 
  

5. 
  

6. 
  

7. 
  

8. 
  

9. 
  

10. 
  

 

 

Declaration: The above reproductions and/or flowerings have been accomplished in compliance 

with the rules and conditions as established by the MCAS Horticultural Award Program. 

 
*  V = vegetative reproduction; asexual reproduction; cuttings, buddings, division, runners, etc. 

S = sexual reproduction; raising plants from seeds produced by blooms grown by the horticulturist from 
their own plant 

F = flowering plants, emersed or submerged 


